

## Sponsorship Agreement

## 2019 Leadership Celebration

Washington, DC April 25, 2019 Welcoming **Wesley Bizzell**, President, The National LGBT Bar Association; and **Jesse Ryan Loffler**, President-Elect, The Nation LGBT Bar Foundation

## **Sponsorship Levels**

**Yes!** I/We will sponsor the National LGBT Bar Association's Leadership Celebration at the level indicated below (circle one):

Sponsorship Includes:	Platinum <i>\$10,000</i>	Diamond <i>\$7,500</i>	Gold \$5,000	Silver \$3,500	Bronze <i>\$2,500</i>
Tickets to attend event	15	12	10	7	5
Logo listing on event web site	X	X	X	X	
Logo listing on signage	X	X	X	X	
Recognition at the program	X	X			
Additional Special Acknowledgment on Social Media	X				
Full-page ad in program booklet	X				
Half-page ad in program booklet		X			
Name listing on event website					X
Name listing on event signage					X

Individual Tickets may be purchased for \$125.00

## To register as a sponsor, please complete the following information, or contact Seth Rosen at <u>seth@lgbtbar.org</u> for a link to our online registration.

**Contact** Please write all names as they should appear on sponsor listings.

Name(s):	Co	mpany/Affiliation:			
Phone:	Em	ail:			
Address:					
Payment Information					
	Check enclosed (payable to the National LGBT Bar Foundation)				
Signature:					

Please register online or return this completed form with payment to:

National LGBT Bar Foundation · 1200 18th Street NW, Suite 700 · Washington, DC 20036

For more information, please contact the National LGBT Bar Association at (202) 637-7663 or developmentstaff@lgbtbar.org